
DISTRICT X - BOYS AAA
TITUSVILLE, PA

Oct. 30, 2021
50, cloudy, muddy and soft surface

Results by runhigh.com
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Allderdice 26 1 3 5 7 10 12 13 18:07.3 1:21.0
2 McDowell 29 2 4 6 8 9 11 16 18:14.8 0:55.8
3 Erie 83 14 15 17 18 19 20 20:12.3 2:26.0

Incomplete Teams: 

Dual Meet Scores

Allderdice 2 wins
McDowell 1 wins
Erie 0 wins

TEAM SCORES AT 0.5M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Allderdice 24 1 3 4 6 10 12 14 2:36.4 0:10.0
2 McDowell 31 2 5 7 8 9 11 13 2:38.5 0:8.6
3 Erie 85 15 16 17 18 19 20 2:52.8 0:11.2

Incomplete Teams: 

TEAM SCORES AT 1M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Allderdice 25 1 3 4 6 11 12 13 5:42.2 0:28.8
2 McDowell 31 2 5 7 8 9 10 14 5:46.9 0:17.8
3 Erie 85 15 16 17 18 19 6:18.6 0:32.0

Incomplete Teams: 

TEAM SCORES AT 2M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Allderdice 27 1 3 5 7 11 12 13 11:31.9 0:57.1
2 McDowell 29 2 4 6 8 9 10 15 11:40.4 0:33.8
3 Erie 84 14 16 17 18 19 20 12:53.2 1:16.5

Incomplete Teams: 

TEAM SCORES AT 2.5M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Allderdice 26 1 3 5 7 10 12 13 14:48.2 1:10.7
2 McDowell 29 2 4 6 8 9 11 16 14:56.7 0:37.8
3 Erie 83 14 15 17 18 19 20 16:33.0 1:55.6

Incomplete Teams: Harbor Creek

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1Q. Allderdice
1 Jack Barnhisel, Sr 17:19.2 5:35
3 Holden Eagle, Sr 17:57.2 5:47
5 Owen Bluman, Jr 18:11.1 5:52
7 Aleff Teshome, Sr 18:28.6 5:58
10 Aviv Davidson, Fr 18:40.1 6:01
12 Jacob Schneiderman, Sr

19:00.0 6:08
13 Yoel Tamar, Sr 19:10.7 6:11

Total Time = 1:30:36.2     Total Places = 26

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

2. McDowell
2 Christian Mattern, Fr 17:40.8 5:42
4 Kamden Kramer, Fr 18:06.0 5:50
6 Daniel Easly, So 18:17.9 5:54
8 Brady Heeter, So 18:32.8 5:59
9 Landon Owens, So 18:36.5 6:00
11 Nicolin Pierce, Fr 18:49.9 6:04
16 Caleb Willis, So 19:42.4 6:21

Total Time = 1:31:14.0     Total Places = 29



3. Erie
14 Luke Andraso, Sr 19:24.3 6:16
15 Alex Thoma, Jr 19:24.8 6:16
17 Zach Fenno, Jr 20:10.3 6:30
18 Owen Lundberg, So 20:11.9 6:31
19 Bradley Woodring, Fr 21:50.2 7:03
20 Jaden Williams, Sr 24:45.6 7:59

Total Time = 1:41:01.5     Total Places = 83

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER

0.5M
PLACE TIME

1M
PLACE TIME

2M
PLACE TIME

2.5M
PLACE TIME

FINISH
TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Jack Barnhisel, Sr 1 2:32.2 1 5:28.0 1 10:58.6 1 14:02.7 17:19.2 5:35 Allderdice
2Q 2 Christian Mattern, Fr 2 2:33.4 2 5:36.5 2 11:20.9 2 14:35.0 17:40.8 5:42 McDowell
3 3 Holden Eagle, Sr 4 2:35.9 4 5:41.6 3 11:21.9 3 14:38.5 17:57.2 5:47 Allderdice
4Q 4 Kamden Kramer, Fr 5 2:37.0 5 5:42.1 4 11:28.3 4 14:46.1 18:06.0 5:50 McDowell
5 5 Owen Bluman, Jr 3 2:34.5 3 5:38.4 5 11:35.6 5 14:59.0 18:11.1 5:52 Allderdice
6Q 6 Daniel Easly, So 7 2:38.7 7 5:47.7 6 11:43.4 6 14:59.1 18:17.9 5:54 McDowell
7 7 Aleff Teshome, Sr 6 2:37.1 6 5:45.9 7 11:47.5 7 15:07.3 18:28.6 5:58 Allderdice
8Q 8 Brady Heeter, So 13 2:43.5 8 5:53.6 8 11:54.3 8 15:10.5 18:32.8 5:59 McDowell

6:00 Pace
9Q 9 Landon Owens, So 8 2:41.3 10 5:55.2 9 11:54.7 9 15:12.8 18:36.5 6:00 McDowell
10 10 Aviv Davidson, Fr 14 2:44.5 12 5:57.4 11 11:55.7 10 15:13.4 18:40.1 6:01 Allderdice
11 11 Nicolin Pierce, Fr 9 2:41.9 9 5:54.3 10 11:54.8 11 15:26.9 18:49.9 6:04 McDowell
12 12 Jacob Schneiderman, Sr

10 2:42.2 11 5:56.7 12 12:03.9 12 15:27.7 19:00.0 6:08 Allderdice
13 13 Yoel Tamar, Sr 12 2:43.1 13 5:58.4 13 12:12.6 13 15:39.6 19:10.7 6:11 Allderdice
14 14 Luke Andraso, Sr 15 2:46.3 15 6:04.1 14 12:22.5 14 15:54.1 19:24.3 6:16 Erie
15 15 Alex Thoma, Jr 16 2:51.1 16 6:09.7 16 12:26.2 15 15:54.7 19:24.8 6:16 Erie
16 16 Caleb Willis, So 11 2:43.1 14 5:58.7 15 12:23.7 16 15:59.6 19:42.4 6:21 McDowell
17 17 Zach Fenno, Jr 17 2:53.3 17 6:20.7 17 12:55.0 17 16:29.6 20:10.3 6:30 Erie
18 18 Owen Lundberg, So 18 2:55.5 18 6:22.3 18 13:03.4 18 16:37.0 20:11.9 6:31 Erie

7:00 Pace
19 19 Bradley Woodring, Fr 19 2:57.5 19 6:36.1 19 13:38.9 19 17:49.6 21:50.2 7:03 Erie
20 20 Jaden Williams, Sr 20 3:10.6 0 20 15:48.8 20 20:15.9 24:45.6 7:59 Erie

* indicates females
5 finishers among Men Under 2
5 finishers among Men 2 - 2
3 finishers among Men 3 - 3
7 finishers among Men 4 - 4
20 male finishers
0 female finishers
20 total finishers


